10.

JUAN GOMEZ

8 Races

FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ

8 Races

ISRAEL AVILA

8 Races

GARY ANDERSON

8 Races

TONY ALVAREZ

8 Races

JESUS HERNANDEZ

8 Races

FRANCISCO LOPEZ

8 Races

MARCOS HERNANDEZ

8 Races

LARRY TOMLIN

8 Races

TIM DECKER

8 Races

Average Speed -
Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2022 OB
Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any
May 11th 2022, 12:51 pm

Average Speed: 1305.148 YPM
Total Distance: 2133.626 Miles
Average Speed: 1292.05 YPM
Total Distance: 1883.764 Miles

Average Speed: 1291.163 YPM
Total Distance: 2029.434 Miles

Average Speed: 1262.122 YPM
Total Distance: 1948.728 Miles

Average Speed: 1225.874 YPM
Total Distance: 1891.712 Miles

Average Speed: 1215.146 YPM
Total Distance: 1806.789 Miles

Average Speed: 1206.885 YPM
Total Distance: 1855.413 Miles

Average Speed: 1140.839 YPM
Total Distance: 1823.291 Miles

Average Speed: 1075.609 YPM
Total Distance: 2035.199 Miles

Average Speed: 1027122 YPM
Total Distance: 1929.162 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

47:57:12

42:461

46:6:20

45:17:27

45:15:57

43:36:55

45:5:44

46:52:50

55:30:9

55:5:40



