## Average Speed CReport

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2022 OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any May 11th 2022, 12:51 pm

1.	JUAN GOMEZ	Average Speed: 1305.148 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2133.626 Miles	Total Time: 47:57:12
2.	FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ	Average Speed: 1292.05 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1883.764 Miles	Total Time: 42:46:1
3.	ISRAEL AVILA	Average Speed: 1291.163 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2029.434 Miles	Total Time: 46:6:20
4.	<b>GARY ANDERSON</b>	Average Speed: 1262.122 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1948.728 Miles	Total Time: 45:17:27
5.	TONY ALVAREZ	Average Speed: 1225.874 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1891.712 Miles	Total Time: 45:15:57
6.	JESUS HERNANDEZ	Average Speed: 1215.146 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1806.789 Miles	Total Time: 43:36:55
7.	FRANCISCO LOPEZ	Average Speed: 1206.885 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1855.413 Miles	Total Time: 45:5:44
8.	MARCOS HERNANDEZ	Average Speed: 1140.839 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1823.291 Miles	Total Time: 46:52:50
9.	LARRY TOMLIN	Average Speed: 1075.609 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2035.199 Miles	Total Time: 55:30:9
10.	TIM DECKER	Average Speed: 1027.122 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1929.162 Miles	Total Time: 55:5:40